NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Arcade - 5620
Village of Arcade Vige
SWIS Code - 562001

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 128,582,846

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions

RPTL 404(1) 1

RPTL 406(1) 35

RPTL 412-a

RPTL 420-a 13

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 444

RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a 39

RPTL 458-a 33

RPTL 458-a 12

RPTL 460 2

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467 4

RPTL 467 7

RPTL 425 98

RPTL 425 280

RPTL S499-qqqq 1

RPTL 489-d&dd

RPTL 485-b 2
554

0

554

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50

Total Assessed Value 116,367,476
Uniform Percentage 90.50

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
113,812 0.09
2,476,685 1.93
4,690,939 3.65
2,199,115 1.71
5,524,862 4.30
979,007 0.76
373,702 0.29
285,083 0.22
237,861 0.18
335,478 0.26
194,174 0.15
3,314 0.00
356,010 0.28
197,790 0.15
158,076 0.12
6,613,912 5.14
8,537,945 6.64
50,875 0.04
110,796 0.09
817,679 0.64
34,257,115 26.64
0 0.00
34,257,115 26.64

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Arcade
SWIS Code - 562089

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25500 NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41400 CLERGY

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1
RPTL 406(1
RPTL 406(1
RPTL 406(1
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 486
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 489-d&dd

)
)
)
)

176,205,123

Number of
Exemptions

N
W a2 a2 DO NN

w b
D =

16

812
0
812

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

5,525
149,281
585,525

1,782,651
5,700,220
3,663,427
110,497
309,392
102,652
250,059
365,976
265,768
3,314
2,287,292
15,572,974
186,354
205,820
8,703,212
12,964,444
626,766
154,595

53,995,744
0
53,995,744

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

159,465,636
90.50

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.00
0.08
0.33
1.01
3.23
2.08
0.06
0.18
0.06
0.14
0.21
0.15
0.00
1.30
8.84
0.1
0.12
4.94
7.36
0.36
0.09

30.64
0.00
30.64

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Eagle
SWIS Code - 563000

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487

65,194,686

Number of
Exemptions

29

g W oo = N =

31

28
65

W NN W =

194
0
194

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50
65,194,686

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

71,025
42,964,000
22,800
42,000
6,000
79,500
55,795
398,000
3,062,634
64,469
1,826,300
1,948,500
20,800
20,400
42,319
70,800
38,100

50,733,442
0
50,733,442

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.1
65.90
0.03
0.06
0.01
0.12
0.09
0.61
4.70
0.10
2.80
2.99
0.03
0.03
0.06
0.1
0.06

77.82
0.00
77.82

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Java
SWIS Code - 563600

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41160 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41400 CLERGY

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 156,496,174

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 1
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 412-a 2
RPTL 420-a 4
RPTL 420-a 6
RPTL 420-b 3
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 444 1
RPTL 464(2) 2
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 458-a 42
RPTL 458-a 35
RPTL 458-a 16
RPTL 458-b 1
RPTL 460 2
RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305 174
RPTL 467 8
RPTL 467 10
RPTL 425 124
RPTL 425 289
RPTL 483-a 13
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50
156,496,174
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
210,000 0.13
345,000 0.22

40,000 0.03
7,605,000 4.86
321,800 0.21
894,500 0.57
146,300 0.09
50,000 0.03
55,000 0.04
78,000 0.05
128,000 0.08
246,840 0.16
350,000 0.22
248,206 0.16
0 0.00

3,000 0.00
115,000 0.07
20,095,244 12.84
321,383 0.21
156,649 0.10
8,139,360 5.20
8,756,690 5.60
340,500 0.22
93,395 0.06



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Java
SWIS Code - 563600

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 156,496,174

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 487 5
751
0
751

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50

Total Assessed Value 156,496,174
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
81,000 0.05
48,820,867 31.20
0 0.00
48,820,867 31.20

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 5 of 7



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Sheldon
SWIS Code - 564600

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 31,686,536

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412-a 8
RPTL 458-a 5
RPTL 458-a 1
RPTL 483 6
AG-MKTS L 305 35
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 425 14
RPTL 425 37
RPTL 483-a 3
RPTL S499-qqqq
11
0
11

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50
31,686,536

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

16,800,000
30,000
20,000

317,000
3,035,039
18,216
1,015,700
1,172,160
39,800
6,102

22,454,017
0
22,454,017

Percent of Value
Exempted

53.02
0.09
0.06
1.00
9.58
0.06
3.21
3.70
0.13
0.02

70.86
0.00
70.86

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Wethersfield
SWIS Code - 565000

School District - 048401 Pioneer

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 14,585,744

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions

RPTL 412-a

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 458-a

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 425

RPTL 425 1
RPTL S499-qqqq

N A WO =~ =2 DN

32
0
32

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:38:50

Total Assessed Value 14,585,744
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
3,200,000 21.94
6,000 0.04
10,000 0.07
1,145,452 7.85
206,100 1.41
420,000 2.88
8,038 0.06
4,995,590 34.25
0 0.00
4,995,590 34.25

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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